## **Our Privacy Statement**

While visiting the JBI site, we may ask you to register and/or provide information that personally identifies you or your company for purposes of interacting with our site. This would include when you ask for information, fill out a survey, submit an application or download material. JBI intends to give you as much control as possible over your Personal Information. All information collected here is for internal use only and will not be shared outside of JBI without your permission.

Juniata Business and Industry, Inc. provides links to other websites and content solely as a convenience to our Website visitors. Juniata Business and Industry, Inc. does not necessarily imply, subscribe to or endorse any products, services, individuals or statements and policies, made by these entities.

Juniata Business and Industry, Inc. reserves the right not to list websites that do not represent our community and Juniata County and Juniata Business and Industry, Inc. purpose. Juniata Business and Industry, Inc. does not provide links to personal websites. All listings are as a courtesy and are subject to change or removal without prior notice

If any link is offered connecting to a third party website, it is as an accommodation to the respective third party site owner and without charge. Sites linked to and from this site are not under the control of JBI and JBI shall have no responsibilities or liabilities whatsoever for the content or privacy practices of any such linked site. JBI does not necessarily endorse companies (or related products or services) to or from which this site is linked. If you decide to access any of the third party sites linked to this site, you do so entirely at your own risk. JBI hereby disclaims any rights to trademarks, service marks, trade names, logos, copyrights, patents, domain names or other intellectual property interests of third parties.

.